
Codes Example

NOV NOV

30
40

SY SY

N
S

150
250
350

10
CF

F
R

EM -

For further help with specifying a product, please contact us

Product Colours
RAL 9005 Black

10
RAL 7046 Mid grey

Example code = NOV 30 SY N 350 10 F

Mounting
Flange mounted

F
Root mounted (via bolt-on root)
Emergency Version (optional)
Integral 3-hour emergency

Nova product codes

Family
Nova
Colour Temperature
3000K

30
4000K

350mA
250mA
150mA

350

Distribution
Symmetric
180° Shield
No light shield

N
180° light shield
Drive Current
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