

## Nova product codes

	Codes	Example
Family		
Nova	NOV	NOV
Colour Temperature		
3000K	30	30
4000K	40	
Distribution		
Symmetric	SY	SY
180° Shield		
No light shield	N	N
180° light shield	S	N
Drive Current		
150mA	150	350
250mA	250	
350mA	350	
Product Colours		
RAL 9005 Black	10	10
RAL 7046 Mid grey	CF	
Mounting		
Flange mounted	F	_
Root mounted (via bolt-on root)	R	
Emergency Version (optional)		
Integral 3-hour emergency	EM	-
Example code = NOV 30 SY N 350 10 F		

For further help with specifying a product, please  $\underline{\text{contact}\,\text{us}}$